1.00 3  7550.0084453A  7,550.007  0.00GWAN  JCD 359/1  8,950.00

1.00 4  5550.0082418A  5,550.007  0.00CROP TOP  KGD 011/3  7,550.00

1.00 5  5895.0082068A  5,895.007  0.00GWAN  JCD 166/1  7,595.00

1.00 6  6095.0084991A  6,095.007  0.00FARSHI  MZ/ST RUBY  7,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

38140.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  38140.00Total  47490.00